Let Her Go

Msica y Letra / Passenger

Arrg / Jesus Rodriguez
Lam Fa Sol Mim Do
(] C— (]
[X) [] [] 0 []
0 [ ] q D
--231 134211 21---3 -34--- -32-1-
Capo. fret 7 i m a i
i m i m p p p i p m p i p mp m i m
! 0 2 02 0
0T | A ] k] 1 —_ 1
—%— 5 3 3——1 o 5 1 S 1-3—3-1
A g < J 3 3 3
- T
B L1 1 1 3
2 4
4 1 3 4 3
a
i m m m m m i
p P p i p )2 p i p iom p P p i P m
4 5 6
0 0
iy 0—2— 2— 0 0—2 4 2
A | 2 2 0 i 3 3
B—7? D 3 3 1 1
1 4
3 2 3
a m i m
p p i P p a P P )2 i P m 1.
7 A~ 8 9
3—0 0 0
T 1—3 1 1—3 3—1 .
N 0 0 f 0 0
A 3 0 ; 2 2 2 5
D 1 3 2 2 0 3
4 1
1 3 3 4
[2.
1 0—0———0 i = —0
T 5 3 3—1 1 1 5 5 3 3—1
A ¢ £ <
D [
b
13 0 14 0 15
F 3 3—1 3—1 1) 5 3 3—1 3— P w— ——
A t v
D
B
[1.
16 17 18 0 0 0
T 3 1
I - - ) °
A S

w

1/6



2/6

Q, OvAN

NOOONM —

1
1
2
3
3

2
3
1
1
2
3

0 21
3—3—1
Mi
244
0
0
2
2
0
Sol
274 3
0
0
0
2
3

0—10
0—0
ao 0

3
[
3 3
0—10
0—0
0—0
2
3
1
1
2
3

Lam

——NM™
- moooNm —
M NN~ ——
—
AL O moooNMm — ©
%! Q
=1 o
N (o]
Ov—aNN
——NM T
_ O+—NNO
——NO™ kiﬁi
O—NN
T T

3—3—1—0

36

Fa

42

1)

Fa
Lam

30
Sol
% (0)

33

3—3—1

Sol

35

Fa

Lam

38
41

Mim

0—0—0—-0

32

29

3——3—1

I e L
m [, TN~ — | O—ANNO -——
N R Bk
<t <t <t

Fa

Mim

Lam
37 0 0—0—0

Sol

N(m

34
40

B
b




Fa

Mim

Sol

45

44

43

Lam

Sol

Do

48

47

(1

46

Sol

Do

Fa

51

50

49

Do

Fa

1)

54

Fa

53

Lam

0—0—-0

Sol

52
F—0—0

2—2—2—0

57

Sol

56

3—3—1

1

Do

55

60

59

58

(1

Fa

Lam

62

61

Fa

Lam

Mim

66

65

64

Fa
69 o

Sol

9

[

68

67

3/6



Lam
730)— 0—1—0—1—0

0

3—1—3

)
/

Sol

71

3
9

5——3

D
70 (1)

T
1

Sol

Do

Fa
B

75

74

Do

Fa

78

77

76

1)

Fa

Lam

Sol

81

80

79

2—2—2—0

84

Sol

83

Do

82

(1)

1—0

9

Do

Sol

87

3—3—3—3

Do
86 3)

Lam

880

90

89

2—2—2

Lam

930

Sol

92

91

Mim

Sol

Fa
94 4

96

0)

95

4/6



Lam Fa Sol
70 0 98 4 99
A ? 1 1 c— 0
A
D
D
Lam Fa
100 2 2 2 2 ,;/\0 101 102
— 3 3 3 3 5
I Vi - -
A /
D
D
Sol Mim Lam
103 104 105
=
I - - -
A
D
D
Fa Sol
106 107 108 2 2 I
e 3 3
1 o - 3 3
A © °
D
D
Fa Do Sol
109 4 —1—1—0—3 110 3) 33 3 3 i 4 0 %
T 3—3
' Py
A g
D
D
Lam Fa Do
120 3 3 3 3 s~ 5 4 9 370 114 )
-
! 2
A °
D
D
Sol Fa
115 116 2 2 2 17 ¢ 2 a 0
- 3 3 3 5 3 3 p
1 = 3
A S
D
D
Do Sol Lam
118,0) 3 3 3 3 19 3 0 1—0 120 o 3— 33 3
T 3—3
A
D
D
Fa Do Sol
(b1 a— 1 1 3o 1225 123
£S 3 3 ) .
A -
D
D

5/6




Do

Fa

126

125

124

1)

Fa

Lam

128

Sol

129

127

2—2—2—0

Sol

Do

132

131

130

(M

Sol

Do

Fa

135

134

133

Do

1)

Fa

Lam

136

138

137

1)

2—2—2—0

140

139

6/6



